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Dear Doctor, 

As you are aware, acquiring new knowledge and skills 
is crucial to the success of medical professionals. 
However, in these testing times, attending CMEs to 
update oneself will be increasingly difficult and also 
not advisable. 

One of the important tools in our arsenal in today’s 
times is the technology and digitalization. Abbott 
being a leader in Women’s health would like to 
collaborate with clinical leaders like you for bringing 
the focus back on physician education, and welcome 
you to the eCME Initiative, as a part of our continuous 
endeavor of enhancing health through knowledge. A 
journey of thousand miles begins with a small step. 

 

Abbott cordially invites you to the 

e CME under the aegis of BSOG” 

Date: 20-10.2021 

Time: 6-8 PM 

 
ABOUT ABBOTT 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Topic : : PPH. 

Event Coordinator – Shanthala  
 

6.00 – 6.10 pm Welcome  

6.10 – 6.30 pm Carbetocin  
Speaker: Dr. Padmini 
Prasad  

Chairpersons;  
Dr. Mahesh Koregol 

Dr. Uma Devi K 

6.30 – 7.30 pm Panel Discussion: 
Newer Approach in the 
management of PPH 
 
Moderators: 
Dr. Sheela V Mane &  
Dr. Jyothika Desai 

Panelists: 
 Dr. Malini K V 
Dr. Nagarathnamma R 
Dr. Jyothi G S  
Dr. Padmaja P 
Dr. Jyothi Shenoy 
 
 

7.30 - 7.45 pm Interaction  

7.45 pm Vote of Thanks Dr. Sunil Eshwar 

 

 

 

 
AGENDA 



For the Use of a Registered Medical Practitioner or a Hospital or a Laboratory Only. 
 
 

ABBOTT 

AT A GLANCE 
When people are their at their healthiest, they have the 
potential to live not just longer, but better. This simple 
truth has been Abbott’s guiding principle for more than 
130 years. 

 
 
 

Global footprint in 160+ countries 

with a portfolio of life-changing solutions 

 

 
3 manufacturing plants in India bringing 

products to the market faster 

 

 
I&D center with 100+ researchers working 

on localized research requirement 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Abbott India Limited, Floor 16, Godrej BKC, Plot C-68, ‘G’ Block, Bandra- 
Kurla Complex, 
Near MCA Club, Bandra East, Mumbai-400 051. www.abbott.co.in 
Copyright 2020 Abbott. All rights reserved. 

IN
D

2
1
5
7
8
8
9
 

1
8
 A

u
g

 2
0
2
0
 

http://www.abbott.co.in/

